6l4 - Lebanon - Boone County

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Boone County CTAF/UNICOM
Boone County CTAF/UNICOM
Boone County CTAF/UNICOM
Boone County CTAF/UNICOM
Boone County INDIANAPOLIS
APPROACH

Boone County INDIANAPOLIS
APPROACH

Boone County INDIANAPOLIS
APPROACH

Boone County INDIANAPOLIS
APPROACH

Boone County INDIANAPOLIS
DEPARTURE

Boone County INDIANAPOLIS
DEPARTURE

Boone County INDIANAPOLIS
DEPARTURE

Boone County INDIANAPOLIS
DEPARTURE

Indiana

United States of America
K5

958ft (292m)

GMT -5

40.00726, -86.44055
land

614

n/a

614

1099m (3606ft)
180°/0°

9m (30ft)

concrete

Om (Oft) / 61m (200ft)

122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
124.650

124.650
124.650
124.650
124.650
124.650
124.650

124.650
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
VHP BRICKYARD VORTAC 12 159.2° 116.30
FV LAREZ (INDIANAPOLIS) NDB 17.3 132.1° 349
UMP METROPOLITAN (INDIANAPOLIS) NDB 18.4 100.1° 338
CFJ CRAWFORDSVILLE NDB 21.9 266.8° 388
Co COLFA (INDIANAPOLIS) NDB 24.1 143.9° 232
OKK KOKOMO VORTAC 35.8 36.3° 113.50
SHB SHELBYVILLE VOR/DME 36.2 121.3° 112
LA EARLE (LAFAYETTE) NDB 37.6 304.4° 401
GUS GRISSOM (PERU) VORTAC 40.5 24.3° 108.45
Al VIDEO (ANDERSON) NDB 42.9 86.1° 394
BVT BOILER (LAFAYETTE) VORTAC 43.7 311.1° 115.10
MZZ MARION VOR/DME 45.4 57.4° 108.60
TTH TERRE HAUTE VORTAC 48.6 237.3° 115.30
BA CLIFS (COLUMBUS) NDB 50.2 137.7° 410
OOM HOOSIER (BLOOMINGTON) VORTAC 52.4 191.2° 110.20
HU YINNO (TERRE HAUTE) NDB 57.7 237° 245
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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